
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.

1
57
99
24
69
77

247
11
67
55
7

96
4

66
15
64
28
14

505
11
62
14

Name

Sašo Nikolov
Cristian Sarac
Uros Gacevic
Marin Virgil
Srdjan Popov
Malaimare  Silviu
Luka Lukanovski
Jovan Ristic
Iustinian Aster
Slobodan Krstic
Dragan Prokin
Miljan Kovacevic
Lucian  Popoviciu
Boris Stojcevski
Miroslav Popov
Miomir Kulizic
Caradjov Iosif
Petar Maric
Stevo Šeperac
Goran Dobric
Aleksandar Kovacevic
Milan Novakovic

Best Tm

1:30.428
1:34.798
1:35.139
1:36.065
1:36.182
1:36.308
1:36.909
1:40.592
1:41.367
1:41.527
1:42.159
1:42.449
1:42.659
1:44.583
1:46.785
1:47.627
1:48.704
1:50.615
2:03.788
2:05.507
2:15.671
2:26.128

Diff

4.370
4.711
5.637
5.754
5.880
6.481

10.164
10.939
11.099
11.731
12.021
12.231
14.155
16.357
17.199
18.276
20.187
33.360
35.079
45.243
55.700

Gap

4.370
0.341
0.926
0.117
0.126
0.601
3.683
0.775
0.160
0.632
0.290
0.210
1.924
2.202
0.842
1.077
1.911

13.173
1.719

10.164
10.457

Best Speed

107.489
102.534
102.166
101.181
101.058
100.926
100.300
96.628
95.889
95.738
95.146
94.876
94.682
92.941
91.024
90.312
89.417
87.872
78.521
77.446
71.644
66.517

In Lap

4
2
7
5
3
7
2
7
2
5
6
6
7
1
1
2
6
7
1
6
2
1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK 24
MC

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 - Division 2

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:45:00

NAVAK 2.700 Km

13/07/2024 11:45


